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Joy Fabrics & Upholstery Mfg. Co . 
Fine Quality- Upholstery- Drapery and Clothing Yardage 

UI 4t~ mm. SANTA ROSA (95404) PHONE 542-4115 

HIGGINS 
" Lloyd E (Carol A) emp Dolziel Plumbing 

hl947 Greeneich Av 
" Marceline Mrs waitress Holiday Inn 

h318la Moorland Av 
" Nell retd h2120 Sonoma Av Apt 5 
" Rachel (Wid Walter W) retd h437 E 

Street 
" Richd rd fonnn County Rd Comnr 

rRohnert Park 
" Ross asst mgr Crocker Natl Bank 

rGuyserville 
" Super Shell (Don Higgins) gas sta 1980 

Sebastopol Rd 
" Thos (Jenny M) retd hl227 Spencer Av 
" Verle retd hl070 Jennings Av 
" William E (Gladys E) h2501 Brookhaven 

Dr 
High Roy (Helen) h239 Hermosa Cir 
Higham Dorothy h727a Beaver St 
" Dorothy Mrs psychiatric tech Sonoma State 

Hosp h725 Spencer Av 
Highfill Gene 0 (Celia) (Santa Rosa Neon 

Lite Co) hl012 Nason St 
Highland Charles h822 West Av Apt 2 
" Golf Course 600 Los Alamos Rd 
" House Donald Mc Nay Mgr restr 600 Los 

Alamos Rd 
" Mildred (Wid Paul) retd h4738 Sunshine 

Av 
" Owen E (Mary) driver Pac Mtr Trucking 

h604 Palomino Dr 
Hightower Clyde (Marie) slsmn Carrie Realty 

rl585 Orchard St 
" Elsie h2350 Mc Bride La Apt B2 
" Marion B retd h3153 Midway Dr 
" Otis (Sandra) slsmn Sears hl305 Grand 

Av 
Higinbotham Clifford (Birdine G) retd h740 

Washington St 
Higley Marjorie E Mrs retd hl633 Range 

Av 
Hilber Carl A (Frances L) plant opr City 

Sewer Dept h4480 Price Av 
Hildebrand Betty (Wid Hubert) h2276 Rowe 

Dr 
" Geo H (Patricia J) pres Citizens Mtge & 

Realty h2232 Fremont Dr 
" Marjorie R Mrs ofc sec American Optical 

r315 Gilbert Dr 
" Neil (Mary) retd h6960 Oakmont Dr 
" Nonna K (Wid Albert) retd h2868 

Creekside Dr 
Hilden Evelyn R teller Exchange Bank h446 

Talbot Av 
" Violet E retd r446 Talbot Av 
Hilder Frank D (Kathaline) h718 Hewitt St 
Hilderbrand David E (Josephine H) painter 

Bob Fields Co h2921 Cherokee Av 
" Wm Jr r2731 Navajo St 
" Wm M (Margie E) painter h2731 Navajo 

St 
Hildeton Hilbert 0 (Hilda T) retd h5410 

Monte Verde Dr 

210 

HILDRETH 
Hildreth D A emp United Parcel Serv r4605 

Hidden Oaks Rd 
" Harvey W (Evlin M) retd hl163 San 

Clemente Dr 
" Thos (Mary) retd hl417 Sonoma Av 
Hileman Harold (Virginia) h225 Brittain La 
Hilkey Richd L (Goldie G) driver Superior 

Roofing hl227 Caribou Ct 
Hill Adelaide L (Wid Geo) hl48 Brittain La 
" Agnes A Mrs h2624 Navajo St 
" Arden (Agnes A) retd h462 Russell Av 
" Arrie L (Evelyn) retd h4539 Brighton Dr 
" C C (Janey) h2623 Mohawk Dr 
" Carol Mrs h232 Yates Dr 
" Chester C (Marilyn R) studt h476 

Cottonwood Dr 
" Darlene L credit mgr Yaeger & Kirk hl39 

Lincoln St Apt 7 
" Debbie r2624 Navajo St 
" Donna F h2333 Franklin Av 
" Earline R Mrs studt hl545 Petaluma Hill 

Rd 
" Edna C Mrs (The Farmhand Restaurant) 

rSebastopol 
" Edna M slswn Rosenburgs h444 Orchard 

St 
" Edwin C (Elyse J) counselor Sonoma 

County h1403 West Av 
" Enis J Mrs cash Victor Worley hl250 

Corby Av 
" Eva mach opr Exchange Bank rWindsor 
" Evelyn Mrs nurse Warrack Med Center 

Hosp r4539 Brighton Dr 
" Frank P (Adah Mae) supvr Bethlehem 

Steel h268 Mountain View Av 
" Frank P Jr (Charlene) emp Bethlehem 

Steel r268 Mountain View Av 
" Geo (Darlene J) mach Reitz Mfg h159 

Eddy Dr 
" Geo atndt Lawson's Comer Shell Serv 

r6001 Sonoma Hwy 
" Gerald E (Sonna L) tchr Lincoln Sch h810 

Link La 
" Glenn L (Helen) asst supvr Oakland Dept 

Of Educ h5745 Fawn Dr 
" Harold D (Judy J) prod expediter C & D 

Batteries hl195 Santa Barbara Dr 
" Harold M (Clair L) (Hill Ins Serv) h4777 

Rincon Creek Way 
" Harry (Ethel) retd h630 Pine St 
" Harvey G (Paulette) hl365 W College Av 
" Howard mgr Jetronics 
" Insurance Service (Harold M Hill) 350 

Montgomery Dr 
"James h2050 Mendocino Av Apt 8 
" James T (Patsy D) emp D&D Constn 

h2811 Lomitas Av 
" John h555 Dexter St Apt A 
" John D (Barbara) emp Western Elec 

hl873 Shelley Dr 
" Josephine W acct h764 Southwood Dr 
" Joyce dental asst Dr Fred Baker h3320 

Mendocino Av Apt F 

lHE BANKERS LIFE l<A>I 
Bankers Life The 
2544 Cleveland Avenue, Santa Roaa 

Dea Moina, Iowa 
Phone 545-2473 


